
Round # 1 May 17, Stratotech Park, Fort Saskatchewan 
venue changed to Varsity Speed Park, Calgary, Alberta due to weather

Round #2 June 13-14, Lumsden Sask
Round #3 June 27- 28, Calgary Alberta
Round #4 July 26, Abbotsfords, BC
Round #5 August 1-2, Quesnel BC
Round #6 September 5,6 Martinsville, SK

Formula GP 
# Round 1 Total

192 Bodhi Edie, Warman Sask Hon 15 15

702 Jay Fox, Calgary Alberta Hon 12 12

719 Rob Ross, Calgary Alberta Hon 10 10

Emerson Lefurgey, Calgary AB Met 8 8

178 Jay Baloch, Calgary Alberta Yam 6 6

Spec Motard 
# Round 1 Total

64 Ian McWhirter, Calgary Alberta Hon 15 15

Spec Thunder 
# Round 1 Total

177 Matt Bagshaw, Calgary Alberta Yam 15 15

666 KJ Gamblin, Edmonton Alberta Yam 12 12

178 Jay Baloch, Calgary Alberta Yam 10 10

702 Jay Fox, Calgary Alberta Hon 8 8

719 Rob Ross, Calgary Alberta Yam 6 6

170 Ryan Middleton, Calgary Alberta honda 5 5

Emerson Lefurgey, Calgary Alberta kaw 4 4

Andrew Cillis, Calgary Alberta Honda 3 3

Trevor Quinton, Saskatoon Sask Kaw 2 2

Tyler Robinson, Calgary Alberta suz 1 1

Formula Thumper
# Round 1 Total

146 Patrice Lambert, Edmonton Alberta Pit 15 15

Thumper sponsored by Canadian Powersports Group Inc
# Round 1 Total0

169 Ian McWhirter Calgary AB Pit 15 15

Stuart Pullen, Calgary Alberta Pit 12 12

Formula Thunder
# Round 1 Total

666 KJ Gamblin, Edmonton Alberta Yam 0

179 Cody Conrad, Calgary Alberta Suz 0

669 Rob Haynes, Calgary Alberta Hon 0

Spec Supersport 
# Round 1 Total

192 Bodhi Edie, Warman Sask Hon 15 15

702 Jay Fox, Calgary Alberta Hon 12 12

110 Emil Peev, Saskatoon Sask Hon 10 10

Chris Wilson, Calgary Alberta Hon 8 8
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Spec Under 21 sponsored by CMS Racing
# Round 1 Total

5 Bodhi Edie, Warman Sask Hon 15 15

177 Matt Bagshaw, Calgary Alberta Yam 12 12

110 Emil Peev, Saskatoon Sask Hon 10 10

66 Chris Wilson, Calgary Alberta Yam 8 8

Emerson Lefurgey, Calgary Alberta kaw 6 6

666 KJ Gamblin, Edmonton Alberta Yam 5 5

190 Corbin Durocher, Langdon Alberta Pit 4 4

Formula Under 21
# Round 1 Total

110 Emil Peev, Saskatoon Sask Hon 0

Emerson Lefurgey, Calgary Alberta kaw 0

179 Cody Conrad, Calgary Alberta Suz 0

100 Chad Swain, Airdrie Alberta Yam 0

Spec Over 21
# Round 1 Total

719 Rob Ross, Calgary Alberta Yam 15
702 Jay Fox, Calgary, AB Hon 12 12

169 Ian McWhirter, Calgary Alberta Hon 10 10

178 Jay Boloch, Calgary, AB Suz 8 8

170 Ryan Middleton, Calgary Alberta honda 6 6

Tyler Robinson, Calgary Alberta suz 5 5

Andrew Cillis, Calgary Alberta Honda 4 4

Stuart Pullen, Calgary Alberta Pit 3 3

Andrew Cillis, Calgary Alberta Honda 2 2

Trevor Quinton, Saskatoon Sask Kaw 1 1

Formula Over 21 
# Round 1 Total

702 Jay Fox, Calgary, AB Hon 12
719 Rob Ross, Calgary Alberta Yam 15 15

169 Ian McWhirter, Calgary Alberta Hon 0

178 Jay Boloch, Calgary, AB Suz 0

146 Patrice Lambert, Edmonton Alberta Pit 0

Pocket Bike Open  sponsored Grinn & Barrett Motosports www.GrinnandBarrett.ca
# Round 1 Total0

136 Christopher Mah, Edmonton Alberta GRC 0

716 Daniel Pelletier, Edmonton Alberta DM GP1 0

717 Pierre Pelletier, Edmonton Alberta BMS P1 0

Chris Mooney, Dublin Ireland GRC 0

Brendon Schmidt, Calgary Alberta GRC 0

Ryan McGowan, Calgary Alberta BMS P1 0

Pocketbike 40 cc Sponsored by Grinn & Barrett Motosports www.GrinnandBarrett.ca
# Round 1 Total

136 Christopher Mah, Edmonton Alberta GRC 0

716 Daniel Pelletier, Edmonton Alberta DM GP1 0

717 Pierre Pelletier, Edmonton Alberta BMS P1 0

Chris Mooney, Dublin Ireland GRC 0

Brendon Schmidt, Calgary Alberta GRC 0

Ryan McGowan, Calgary Alberta BMS P1 0
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Formula Supersport
# Round 1 Total

no class - 0

Women 
# Round 1 Total

no class 0

Youth 7-10
# Round 1 Total

no class

Intermediate
# Round 1 Total

no class 0
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